1
Semiconductor
August 1997
CA3262A, CA3262
Quad-Gated, Inverting Power Drivers
Features
• Independent Over-Current Limiting On Each Output
• Independent Over-Temperature Limiting On Each Output

0.7A.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3262E -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
CA3262AE -40 to 125 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
CA3262AQ -40 to 125 28 Ld PLCC N28.45
CA3262AM -40 to 125 24 Ld SOIC (W) M24.3
CA3262, CA3262A (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
CA3262A (PLCC)
TOP VIEW
CA3262A (SOIC)